
   

 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Birthday Cake Lip Balm 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 10g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place away from sunlight and direct heat sources. 
Once opened, store in an cool, dark place. 

Ingredients Avocadio Oil (Persea Gratissima), Castor Oil (Ricinus 
Communis), Beeswax (Cera Alba), Sunflower Oil 
(Helianthus Annus), Cocoa Butter (Theobroma Cacao), 
Jojoba Oil (Simmondsia Chinensis), Flavour (Aroma). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Prosecco Rose Gummies 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 50g 

Country of Origin Belgium 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, store in a 
cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acid (Citric 
Acid), Flavouring (Prosecco), Colour (Black Carrot Juice 
Concentrate), Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and EGG. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1304 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  307 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.2 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.2 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 70 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 50 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 6.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.04 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name White Chocolate Pink Pearl Decorated Bar 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, keep cool 
& dry, away from sunlight. 

Ingredients Colombian White Chocolate (95%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla 
Extract), Pink Sugar Decoration (5%) (Sugar, WHEAT 
Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E120, E172; Glazing Agent: 
Shellac). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
PEANUTS and EGG. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2381 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  569 N/A 

Fat (g) 38 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 23 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 53 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 51 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 5.7 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.25 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Miss American Pie Strawberry Cheesecake Cookies 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 75g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Once opened, 
store in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Butter 28% (MILK, Salt), Meringe Pieces 9% (Sugar, 
WHEAT Starch, EGG Albumen Powder, Palm Oil, Sunflower 
Lecithin), Soft Brown Sugar, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Strawberry 
Juice Concentrate 2%, Whole MILK Powder, Golden Syrup, 
Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Natural 
Flavouring. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2150 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  512 N/A 

Fat (g) 25.9 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 16 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 67.8 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 28 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 5.2 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.1 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Birthday Cake Popcorn 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 24g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to 
ensure freshness. 

Ingredients Sugar, Popped Corn (25%), Glucose Syrup, White 

Chocolate Flavour (Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), 

Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier (E322 Sunflower Lecithin) 

and Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar Strands (Sugar, 

Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Lecithin, Vegetable Oil 

(Coconut, Rapeseed), Red Beet Juice Concentrate, Starch 

(Corn, Potato), Colour: E100, Spinach Powder), Butter 

(MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, Sunflower 

Lecithin, Sea Salt, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda 

 

WARNING: May contain the occasional unpopped kernel. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Made 
in a facility that contains SOYA, GLUTEN and PEANUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2010 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  480 N/A 

Fat (g) 16.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 7.2 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 79 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 46.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 3.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.43 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Birthday Millionaires Flapjack 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Ambient, cool dry place away from sunlight. Once opened, 
store in a cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight 
container. 

Ingredients Millionaires Caramel 37% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Water, 
Unsalted Butter (MILK), Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, 
Emulsifiers (E322 Rapeseed / Sunflower Lecithin, E491 
Sorbitan Monostearate), Natural Flavouring), White 
Chocolate Flavour Coating 21% (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm 
kernel, Palm), Whey Powder (MILK), Fortified WHEAT Flour 
(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), 
Emulsifier : Lecithin (SOYA), Flavouring), WHEAT Flour 
20% ( WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), 
Thiamin (B1), Ascorbic Acid), Sugar,  Salted Butter 7.5% ( 
MILK ), salt, Fat 80% min), Margarine (Vegetable fat, Palm; 
Vegetable Oils, Rapeseed; (RSPO Sourced) Water, Natural 
flavouring), Strawberry Flavour Liquid 2%  (Natural 
Flavouring Substances, Monopropylene Glycol (E1520), 
Water), Rainbow Sugar Strands 2% (Sugar, Glucose syrup, 
Corn Starch, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Rapeseed),  Colours 
(E100, E120, E131), Emulsifier (Lecithin, Sunflower, 
Rapeseed)) 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 
Bakery contains EGGS and SULPHITES. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1985 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  474 N/A 

Fat (g) 24 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 15 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 60 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 42 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0.08 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.35 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
The Luxe Happy Birthday 

Prosecco Gift Set 

Item Number V39279 

Product Name Freixenet Prosecco D.O.C. 20cl 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 200ml 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions Best served chilled. Once opened, keep in the fridge. 

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS.  

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 11 

 


